California Surveying Organizations (www.lcso.com)

SOUTHERN REGION

Attn: Kimberley Holtz, Treasurer P.O. Box 90821, Long Beach, CA 90809

2020 Invoice

Dear Members:

The dues for the League of California Surveying Organizations (LCSO) for calendar year 2020 should be paid on or before the League Meeting in April 2020.

Please remit \$75 payable to the League of California Surveying Organizations to:

LCSO

Attn: Kimberley Holtz, Treasurer P.O. Box 90821 Long Beach, CA 90809

Thank you for your continued support.

CHAIR

Steve Hennessee County of Los Angeles (626) 458-7002

VICE CHAIR Dana Robie Caltrans (909) 383-4686

SECRETARY Chu Man Kow Port of Long Beach (562) 283-7266

TREASURER Kimberley Holtz Port of Long Beach (562) 283-7271

HISTORIAN Michael Emmons Retired (805) 861-6745